DSB

2. Runde

SV Wermelskirchen I
1 Andreas Mischke
3 Arwen Steinhaus
4 Vincent Waaler
5 Laszlo Waaler

SF Birkenfeld IV
2 Philipp Wobito
3 Julius Ehses
4 Daniel Schmitt
5 Ulrich Thiel

Kénigsspringer Hamb
1 Patrick Schranz
4 Magnus Grebita
6 Julius Drongowski
8 Simon Gebert

ESV Rot-Weil? Gottin
2 Moritz Jakob Grone
3 Samuel Hilgerdena
5 David Jansen
6 David Mercier

9

PR OPR W

1%
1
Ye
0
0

1
0
0
0
1

2%
1
0

Yo
1

Liga Gruppe A

OOr O

2Y2

7

[

OrRr R RPW

1%
0

SC Stadthagen i
Bernd Romer
Mark Wilhelm
Oscar Kuhn
Florian Curtze

SG Lohne ll
Pierre Siekmann
Manuel Riter
Olaf Funke

Soéren Stockhecke

0 WN K-

2
3
4
5

SC Bad Salzdetfurth I

Niklas Morke
Marcel Seer
Levi Drexler
Tim Glaubitz

SC Hechingen
Peter Bock

1 Vincent Scheu
L

0

Bernd Kelemen
Felix Heine

1

A WN

A WDN PR

Tabelle

©NoO A WNE

ESV Rot-Weil3 Géttingen Il
SG Loéhne I

SC Hechingen

SC Bad Salzdetfurth Ill

SF Birkenfeld IV

SV Wermelskirchen Ill

SC Stadthagen |l
Konigsspringer Hamburg

ChessBase

Sp MP
2 4
2 3
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 1
2 0

BP
6v2
4%

4%

1%

BW
16
11
13
11%
13

6v2
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